16560 AREA LIGHT 02.07.20
PST 1/1
AREA LIGHT
*Discontinued for use. If replacing more than 50% of fixtures replace with PRV
Manufacturer:
Lithonia or Eaton
Contact Information:
Accuserv                               Villa Lighting

tions. Visit www.signify.com/duravolt for more information.
26. If DuraVolt (DV) is specified, use a photocontrol that matches the input voltage used.
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  PRV-XL-C75-D-UNV-T4-SA-BZ
Product Family Camera Type Data Backhaul
L=LumenSafe Technology     H=Dome Camera, High Res
Z=Dome Camera, Remote PTZ
C=Cellular, Customer Installed SIM Card
A=Cellular, Factory Installed AT&T SIM Card
V=Cellular, Factory Installed Verizon SIM Card
S=Cellular, Factory Installed Sprint SIM Card
E=Ethernet Networking
LumenSafe Integrated Network Security Camera Technology Options (Add as Suffix)
Product Family 1 Light Engine Voltage Distribution
PRVS=Prevail C15=(1 LED) 7,100 Nominal Lumens
C25=(2 LEDs) 13,100 Nominal Lumens
C40=(2 LEDs) 17,100 Nominal Lumens
C60=(2 LEDs) 20,000 Nominal Lumens
UNV=�Universal (120-277V)
347=347V 2
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
PRVS-XL=Prevail XL C75=(4 LED) 26,100 Nominal Lumens
C100=(4 LED) 31,000 Nominal Lumens
C125=(4 LED) 36,000 Nominal Lumens
C150=(6 LED) 41,100 Nominal Lumens
C175=(6 LED) 48,600 Nominal Lumens
NOTES:
1.	�All stock configurations are standard 4000K/70CRI, bronze finish, and include the standard versatile mounting arm.
2.	Only available in PRVS configurations C15, C25, C40 or C60.
Stock Ordering Information